DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER OPENING HEIGHT
USABLE
LOAD HEIGHT
FORK SIZE
(W x L x H)

OLF-4-42 40¾", 52½", 64½" 51", 62¾", 74½" 4" x 42" x 2" 4,000 631
MODEL
NUMBER
FORK
LENGTH
OVERALL
FORK WIDTH
FORK SIZE
(W x H)
BAIL
(W x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(LBS.)
HDP-2-36 36" 25" 2" x 2" 3" x 5" 2,000 431
HDP-2-42 42" 25" 2" x 2" 3" x 5" 2,000 443
HDP-2-48 48" 25" 2" x 2" 3" x 5" 2,000 486
HDP-4-36 36" 25" 4" x 2" 3" x 5" 4,000 626
HDP-4-42 42" 25" 4" x 2" 3" x 5" 4,000 687
HDP-4-48 48" 25" 4" x 2" 3" x 5" 4,000 768
HDP-6-42 42" 25" 6" x 2" 4" x 7" 6,000 776
HDP-6-48 48" 27" 6" x 2" 4" x 7" 6,000 961
HDP-6-54 54" 30" 6" x 2" 4" x 7" 6,000 992
ADJUSTABLE BAIL, MODEL HDP-AB
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EYELET HEIGHT